County-to-County Migration Flows for Cedar County: 2000
Universe: Population age 5 years and over

Place of
Residence in 2000
County and State

Place of
Residence in 1995
County and State

Place of
Residence in 1995
County and State

Place of
Residence in 2000
County and State

Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa

Johnson County, lowa
Linn County, lowa
Muscatine County, lowa
Scott County, lowa

Clinton County, lowa
Jones County, lowa
Jackson County, lowa
Black Hawk County, lowa
lowa County, lowa

Benton County, lowa

Rock Island County, Illinois
Coshocton County, Ohio
Douglas County, Nebraska
Plymouth County, lowa
Story County, lowa

Potter County, Texas

Polk County, lowa

Monroe County, Michigan
Tama County, lowa
Delaware County, lowa
Los Angeles County, California
Duval County, Florida
Henry County, lllinois
Washington County, lowa
Harris County, Texas
Yuma County, Arizona
Monroe County, lowa

San Diego County, California
Kossuth County, lowa
DuPage County, lllinois
Marion County, Indiana
Warren County, lowa
Maricopa County, Arizona
Clayton County, lowa

Cumberland County, North Carolina

Sedgwick County, Kansas
La Paz County, Arizona
Manatee County, Florida
Rockdale County, Georgia
Harrison County, lowa
Dallas County, Texas
Nevada County, California
Effingham County, lllinois
Hardin County, lowa
Louisa County, lowa
Penobscot County, Maine
Pearl River County, Mississippi
Adams County, lllinois
Sangamon County, lllinois
Butler County, lowa
Franklin County, Ohio
Washington County, Texas
Pulaski County, Arkansas
Solano County, California
Jefferson County, Colorado
Macon County, lllinois
Chickasaw County, lowa
Des Moines County, lowa
Fremont County, lowa
Anoka County, Minnesota
Miller County, Missouri
Montgomery County, Ohio
Pima County, Arizona
Orange County, California
Cass County, lowa
Hancock County, lowa
Poweshiek County, lowa
Clinton County, Missouri
Bernalillo County, New Mexico
Brown County, South Dakota
La Salle County, lllinois
Cerro Gordo County, lowa
Hamilton County, lowa
Jasper County, lowa
Mahaska County, lowa
Woodbury County, lowa
Oakland County, Michigan
Craven County, North Carolina
Summit County, Ohio

Pennington County, South Dakota

Galveston County, Texas

In Flow
Count] Percent
540 15.5%
459 13.1%
433 12.4%
415 11.9%
121 3.5%
120 3.4%
65 1.9%
62 1.8%
55 1.6%
49 1.4%
48 1.4%
45 1.3%
35 1.0%
34 1.0%
30 0.9%
30 0.9%
25 0.7%
25 0.7%
24 0.7%
23 0.7%
22 0.6%
20 0.6%
18 0.5%
18 0.5%
18 0.5%
17 0.5%
17 0.5%
16 0.5%
16 0.5%
14 0.4%
14 0.4%
14 0.4%
13 0.4%
13 0.4%
13 0.4%
12 0.3%
11 0.3%
11 0.3%
11 0.3%
11 0.3%
11 0.3%
10 0.3%
10 0.3%
10 0.3%
10 0.3%
10 0.3%
10 0.3%
9 0.3%
9 0.3%
9 0.3%
9 0.3%
9 0.3%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
6 0.2%
6 0.2%
6 0.2%
6 0.2%
6 0.2%
6 0.2%
6 0.2%
6 0.2%
6 0.2%
6 0.2%
6 0.2%

Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
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Johnson County, lowa

Scott County, lowa

Linn County, lowa
Muscatine County, lowa
Jones County, lowa

Polk County, lowa

Dubugue County, lowa

Story County, lowa

Clinton County, lowa

Cerro Gordo County, lowa
Clark County, Nevada

Black Hawk County, lowa
Henry County, lowa
Washington County, lowa
San Diego County, California
Des Moines County, lowa
Boone County, lowa

Cook County, lllinois

Louisa County, lowa
Monona County, lowa

Rock Island County, Illinois
Jackson County, lowa
Jefferson County, Colorado
Dallas County, lowa

Benton County, lowa

Buena Vista County, lowa
Ramsey County, Minnesota
Douglas County, Kansas
Pinal County, Arizona
Jackson County, Missouri
Pine County, Minnesota
Texas County, Missouri

lowa County, lowa

Greene County, Missouri
Seminole County, Florida
Union County, lowa

Aiken County, South Carolina
Grundy County, lowa

St. Louis County, Minnesota
Jefferson County, Nebraska
Clarion County, Pennsylvania
King County, Washington
Dodge County, Wisconsin
Weld County, Colorado
Champaign County, lllinois
Adair County, Kentucky
Davison County, South Dakota
St. Croix County, Wisconsin
Denver County, Colorado
Winnebago County, lllinois
Warren County, lowa

Cape Girardeau County, Missouri
St. Louis County, Missouri
Walworth County, Wisconsin
Bremer County, lowa
Marshall County, lowa
Oakland County, Michigan
Hennepin County, Minnesota
Clay County, Missouri
Marion County, Missouri
Hidalgo County, Texas
Racine County, Wisconsin
Lowndes County, Georgia
Carroll County, lowa

Lucas County, lowa
Cheboygan County, Michigan
Carver County, Minnesota
Missoula County, Montana
Minnehaha County, South Dakota
Windham County, Vermont
Arapahoe County, Colorado
El Paso County, Colorado
Livingston County, lllinois
Crawford County, lowa
Delaware County, lowa
Fayette County, lowa
Laclede County, Missouri
Mifflin County, Pennsylvania
Coryell County, Texas

Hampshire County, Massachusetts

Isabella County, Michigan

Out Flow
Count] Percent
553 15.6%
423 11.9%
409 11.5%
385 10.8%
124 3.5%
103 2.9%
96 2.7%
93 2.6%
85 2.4%
77 2.2%
64 1.8%
61 1.7%
40 1.1%
38 1.1%
34 1.0%
33 0.9%
29 0.8%
26 0.7%
25 0.7%
23 0.6%
22 0.6%
21 0.6%
20 0.6%
20 0.6%
19 0.5%
19 0.5%
19 0.5%
18 0.5%
17 0.5%
17 0.5%
16 0.5%
16 0.5%
15 0.4%
15 0.4%
14 0.4%
14 0.4%
13 0.4%
12 0.3%
12 0.3%
12 0.3%
12 0.3%
12 0.3%
12 0.3%
11 0.3%
11 0.3%
11 0.3%
11 0.3%
11 0.3%
10 0.3%
10 0.3%
10 0.3%
10 0.3%
10 0.3%
10 0.3%
9 0.3%
9 0.3%
9 0.3%
9 0.3%
9 0.3%
9 0.3%
9 0.3%
9 0.3%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
8 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
7 0.2%
6 0.2%
6 0.2%




County-to-County Migration Flows for Cedar County: 2000
Universe: Population age 5 years and over

Place of
Residence in 2000
County and State

Place of
Residence in 1995
County and State

In Flow

Count] Percent

Place of
Residence in 1995
County and State

Place of
Residence in 2000
County and State

Out Flow

Count] Percent

Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa

Sonoma County, California
Hillsborough County, Florida
Orange County, Florida
Crawford County, lowa
Marion County, lowa

Blue Earth County, Minnesota
Cass County, Minnesota
Clark County, Nevada
Delaware County, Ohio
Hamilton County, Ohio
Oklahoma County, Oklahoma
Fairfax County, Virginia

Grant County, Wisconsin
Calhoun County, Alabama
Kern County, California
Ventura County, California
Douglas County, Colorado
Grand County, Colorado
Larimer County, Colorado
Cook County, lllinois

Warren County, lllinois
Bremer County, lowa
Cherokee County, lowa
Howard County, lowa

Carroll County, Maryland
Jackson County, Missouri
Jefferson County, Missouri
Middlesex County, New Jersey
Monmouth County, New Jersey
Onslow County, North Carolina
Clatsop County, Oregon
Union County, Oregon

Van Buren County, Arkansas
Denver County, Colorado
Madison County, Georgia
Buchanan County, lowa
Decatur County, lowa
Osceola County, lowa
Winneshiek County, lowa
Howard County, Maryland
Hennepin County, Minnesota
Jackson County, Mississippi
Buchanan County, Missouri
McCone County, Montana
Nueces County, Texas

Pinal County, Arizona

Baxter County, Arkansas
Benton County, Arkansas
Costilla County, Colorado

Lee County, Florida

DeKalb County, Georgia
Grundy County, Illinois
Henderson County, lllinois
Kane County, lllinois

Knox County, lllinois
McDonough County, lllinois
Sullivan County, Indiana
Dubugue County, lowa
Keokuk County, lowa

Van Buren County, lowa
Fayette County, Kentucky
Cumberland County, Maine
lonia County, Michigan
Ravalli County, Montana
Cherry County, Nebraska
Crawford County, Pennsylvania
Okanogan County, Washington
Pierce County, Washington
Rock County, Wisconsin
Santa Clara County, California
District of Columbia

Lake County, Florida

Boone County, lllinois

Clarke County, lowa
Pottawattamie County, lowa
Shawnee County, Kansas
Shelby County, Tennessee
Waukesha County, Wisconsin
Total inflow

Source: U.S. Bureau of the Census, Decennial Censuses
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0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa
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Andrew County, Missouri

St. Francois County, Missouri
Chippewa County, Wisconsin
La Crosse County, Wisconsin
Manitowoc County, Wisconsin
Milwaukee County, Wisconsin
Rock County, Wisconsin
Clinton County, lllinois
Allamakee County, lowa
Chickasaw County, lowa
Mahaska County, lowa
Wright County, Minnesota
Lewis County, Missouri
Bexar County, Texas

Boone County, Arkansas
Butler County, lowa

Hancock County, lowa
Montgomery County, lowa
Tama County, lowa

Cass County, Michigan
Moniteau County, Missouri
Grayson County, Texas
Columbia County, Wisconsin
Dade County, Missouri

Henry County, lllinois
Iroquois County, lllinois
Mercer County, lllinois
Clayton County, lowa

Guthrie County, lowa

Hardin County, lowa

Jasper County, lowa
Woodbury County, lowa
Manistee County, Michigan
Hancock County, Ohio
Poweshiek County, lowa
Taney County, Missouri

Total outflow
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0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%




County-to-County Migration Flows for Cedar County: 2000

Universe: Population age 5 years and over

Place of
Residence in 2000
County and State

Place of
Residence in 1995
County and State

In Flow

Count[ Percent

Place of
Residence in 1995
County and State

Place of
Residence in 2000
County and State

Out Flow

Count[ Percent

2000 Census: http://iwww.census.gov/population/www/cen2000/ctytoctyflow.html
Prepared By: State Library of lowa, State Data Center Program, 800-248-4483, http://www_silo.lib.ia.us/specialized-services/datacenter/index.html|
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